
SCORE CARD

JAGUAR

EQUIPOS PUNTOS

WOW (WOMEN OF WELLNESS)

MEDIA NARANJA

LAVANDA ESENCIAL GT

ESSENCIAL TEAM

VENCEDORES

CHINGONES TEAM

220

185

167

129

101

87

61

53

MERAKI TEAM

PUNTAJE GLOBAL



SCORE CARD

MOTIVATE

EQUIPOS PUNTOS

CONQUISTANDO ÉXITOS

DIAMANTES EN ACCIÓN

AVENGERS

CONSTRUCTORES DE ÉXITO

RINOCERONTE TEAM

LÍDERES EMPODERADOS

168

158

133

131

108

58

27

PUNTAJE GLOBAL


