

SCORE CARD PUNTAJE GLOBAL

GUATEMALA

EQUIPOS	PUNTOS
JAGUAR	220
WOW (WOMEN OF WELLNESS)	185
MEDIA NARANJA	167
LAVANDA ESENCIAL GT	129
ESSENCIAL TEAM	101
MERAKI TEAM	87
VENCEDORES	61
CHINGONES TEAM	53



SCORE CARD PUNTAJE GLOBAL

EL SALVADOR

EQUIPOS	PUNTOS
MOTIVATE	168
CONQUISTANDO ÉXITOS	158
DIAMANTES EN ACCIÓN	133
LÍDERES EMPODERADOS	131
AVENGERS	108
CONSTRUCTORES DE ÉXITO	58
RINOCERONTE TEAM	27